
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz TOTAL Best DX Club

N6NB 4,549    4,732    4,617    5,193    601       20,097  222 KM So.Calif. Contest Club
K6ML -       -       -       13,432  -       13,432  381 km 50 MHz & Up
W6IT 2,029    1,807    1,660    3,696    501       9,693    328 km So.Calif. Contest Club
N1BKB 1,616    1,616    1,470    1,825    -       6,527    158 km So.Calif. Contest Club
N6HC 1,516    1,516    1,420    1,998    -       6,450    158 km So.Calif. Contest Club
N6RMJ -       -       -       5,161    -       5,161    308 km SBMS
WA6QDP -       -       -       3,790    467       4,257    267 km 50 MHz & Up
AF6O 802       802       802       826       -       3,232    182 km So.Calif. Contest Club
KB6BA -       -       -       2,079    -       2,079    276 km 50 MHz & Up
AD6FP -       -       -       1,875    -       1,875    228 km 50 MHz & Up
N0HZO -       -       -       1,792    -       1,792    102 km Northern Lights
KA0CRO -       -       -       1,792    -       1,792    102 km Northern Lights
W6TAI 412       412       412       412       101       1,749    3 km So.Calif. Contest Club
KC0P -       -       -       1,658    -       1,658    102 km Northern Lights
W6DXJ 120       -       -       823       240       1,063    162 km 50 MHz & Up
K0KFC -         -       -       852       162       1,014    212 km Northern Lights
N0NAS -       -       -       463       -       463       57 KM Northern Lights

Bold denotes top single-band score
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CALLSIGN SCORE CLUB

N6NB 20,097    So.Calif. Contest Club
W6IT 9,693      So.Calif. Contest Club
N1BKB 6,527      So.Calif. Contest Club
N6HC 6,450      So.Calif. Contest Club
AF6O 3,232      So.Calif. Contest Club
W6TAI 1,749      So.Calif. Contest Club

Club Total 47,748    

K6ML 13,432    50 MHz & Up
WA6QDP 4,257      50 MHz & Up
KB6BA 2,079      50 MHz & Up
AD6FP 1,875      50 MHz & Up
W6DXJ 1,063      50 MHz & Up

Club Total 22,706    

N0HZO 1,792      Northern Lights
KA0CRO 1,792      Northern Lights
KC0P 1,658      Northern Lights
K0KFC 1,014      Northern Lights
N0NAS 463         Northern Lights

Club Total 6,719      

N6RMJ 5,161      SBMS
Club Total 5,161      
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